
Ranglistenturnier WTTV TOP 32/24 Jugend 11

Klasse: Mädchen 11 (VR)       22.06.2019/  Wadersloh

Vorrunde

Gruppe: A

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Wei, Ruoqi

2 5 : 0 15 : 1
TG Neuss / Düsseldorf

X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
2,6,-9,4 3,6,11 3,4,3 5,4,7 0,10,5+14

177 : 84
93

2
Miller, Leah

3 4 : 1 13 : 4
TuS Bad Driburg / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1
-2,-6,9,-4 6,9,3 7,11,8 9,8,3 6,10,-4,6+9

162 : 139
23

3
Gölzer, Jule

4 3 : 2 9 : 10
TTC BW Lechenich / Mittelrhein

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 2
-3,-6,-11 -6,-9,-3 -7,7,9,11 5,-7,13,10 -8,-17,7,8,3-1

183 : 193
-10

4
Osmani, Sahra

5 2 : 3 7 : 9
TuS Haltern / Münster

0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
-3,-4,-3 -7,-11,-8 7,-7,-9,-11 1,15,2 9,7,7-2

146 : 151
-5

5
Höttecke, Maja

2 1 : 4 4 : 13
TuRa Büderich / Düsseldorf

0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 1
-5,-4,-7 -9,-8,-3 -5,7,-13,-10 -1,-15,-2 4,8,-9,7-9

135 : 180
-45

6
Spisz, Wiktoria

2 0 : 5 4 : 15
TTC Altena / Arnsberg

0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X
-0,-10,-5 -6,-10,4,-6 8,17,-7,-8,-3 -9,-7,-7 -4,-8,9,-7-11

149 : 205
-56

Gruppe: B

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Strugholz, Frieda

3 5 : 0 15 : 3
TV Geseke / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

X 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0
2,9,4 6,9,-9,-10,4 7,5,5 4,9,-9,7 2,6,8+12

193 : 121
72

2
Bögershausen, Greta

2 3 : 2 9 : 6
TuRa Büderich / Düsseldorf

0 : 3 X 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0
-2,-9,-4 6,4,5 -10,-10,-5 4,9,3 8,6,6+3

139 : 119
20

3
Oliveira, Julia

3 3 : 2 11 : 8
TTC Champions Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf

2 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0
-6,-9,9,10,-4 -6,-4,-5 -10,4,9,10 -12,1,8,9 3,5,4+3

179 : 164
15

4
Valtwies, Ida

4 2 : 3 9 : 9
SuS Stadtlohn / Münster

0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 X 2 : 3 3 : 0
-7,-5,-5 10,10,5 10,-4,-9,-10 -10,4,6,-8,-10 2,4,30

170 : 156
14

5
Pavliuk, Marharyta

6 2 : 3 8 : 11
PSV Oberhausen / Düsseldorf

1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 X 3 : 0
-4,-9,9,-7 -4,-9,-3 12,-1,-8,-9 10,-4,-6,8,10 2,5,5-3

157 : 182
-25

6
Stratkötter, Lara

1 0 : 5 0 : 15
TuS Wadersloh / Arnsberg

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-2,-6,-8 -8,-6,-6 -3,-5,-4 -2,-4,-3 -2,-5,-5-15

69 : 165
-96

Gruppe: C

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Chen, Rhea Zhu

1 4 : 0 12 : 0
Borussia Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
13,8,9 5,5,6 4,5,0 3,1,2+12

136 : 61
75

2
Holin, Maria

2 3 : 1 9 : 3
TTK Anröchte / Arnsberg

0 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
-13,-8,-9 8,5,9 5,11,5 3,2,13+6

135 : 98
37

3
Geminger, Lina

3 2 : 2 6 : 6
TuS Bad Driburg / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
-5,-5,-6 -8,-5,-9 4,7,9 2,1,80

104 : 97
7

4
Franz, Romina

5 1 : 3 3 : 10
ESV Troisdorf / Mittelrhein

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 1
-4,-5,-0 -5,-11,-5 -4,-7,-9 6,-9,2,6-7

92 : 126
-34

5
Fedele, Lina

6 0 : 4 1 : 12
SV Holzen / Arnsberg

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X
-3,-1,-2 -3,-2,-13 -2,-1,-8 -6,9,-2,-6-11

60 : 145
-85

Gruppe: D

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Shang, Nina

4 5 : 0 15 : 0
Borussia Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
3,9,7 8,9,3 4,3,4 6,1,9 3,2,2+15

165 : 73
92

2
Nolten, Rahel

2 4 : 1 12 : 3
Anrather TK RW / Düsseldorf

0 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
-3,-9,-7 3,5,4 6,4,7 6,17,11 3,4,3+9

161 : 106
55

3
Gansauer, Marie

4 3 : 2 9 : 8
DJK Eintracht Eitorf / Mittelrhein

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0
-8,-9,-3 -3,-5,-4 -10,6,-6,3,9 4,6,4 4,7,9+1

147 : 141
6

4
Wilke, Jalia

3 2 : 3 8 : 9
TTC Mennighüffen / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
-4,-3,-4 -6,-4,-7 10,-6,6,-3,-9 4,9,8 1,4,2-1

135 : 143
-8

5
Fedele, Lilliana

5 1 : 4 3 : 12
SV Holzen / Arnsberg

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-6,-1,-9 -6,-17,-11 -4,-6,-4 -4,-9,-8 5,7,4-9

118 : 158
-40

6
Heesen, Teresa von

3 0 : 5 0 : 15
TuS Bad Driburg / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-3,-2,-2 -3,-4,-3 -4,-7,-9 -1,-4,-2 -5,-7,-4-15

60 : 165
-105
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Ranglistenturnier WTTV TOP 32/24 Jugend 11

Klasse: Mädchen 11       22.06.2019/  Wadersloh

Endrunde

Gruppe: Platz 1-4

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Wei, Ruoqi

2 3 : 0 9 : 2
TG Neuss / Düsseldorf

X 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0
9,-3,6,-10,3 4,5,4 9,7,9+7

112 : 79
33

2
Chen, Rhea Zhu

1 2 : 1 8 : 4
Borussia Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf

2 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 0
-9,3,-6,10,-3 4,3,-9,3 7,10,3+4

117 : 87
30

3
Strugholz, Frieda

3 1 : 2 4 : 6
TV Geseke / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0
-4,-5,-4 -4,-3,9,-3 2,8,9-2

67 : 94
-27

4
Shang, Nina

4 0 : 3 0 : 9
Borussia Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-9,-7,-9 -7,-10,-3 -2,-8,-9-9

64 : 100
-36

Gruppe: Platz 21-23

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

5
Stratkötter, Lara

1 2 : 0 6 : 0
TuS Wadersloh / Arnsberg

X 3 : 0 3 : 0
8,7,9 4,2,10+6

67 : 40
27

6
Spisz, Wiktoria

2 1 : 1 3 : 3
TTC Altena / Arnsberg

0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-8,-7,-9 4,8,20

57 : 47
10

7
Heesen, Teresa von

3 0 : 2 0 : 6
TuS Bad Driburg / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-4,-2,-10 -4,-8,-2-6

30 : 67
-37

1 / 1MKTT (c)    -    22.06.2019



Ranglistenturnier WTTV TOP 32/24 Jugend 11

Klasse: Mädchen 11 (VR)       22.06.2019 Wadersloh

A2

C3

3001

3

2

9,8,-8,-6,4

Miller, Leah

Geminger, Lina

TuS Bad Driburg / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

TuS Bad Driburg / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

B3

D2

3002

1

3

-5,7,-10,-6

Oliveira, Julia

Nolten, Rahel

TTC Champions Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf

Anrather TK RW / Düsseldorf

C2

A3

3003

3

0

5,1,4

Holin, Maria

Gölzer, Jule

TTK Anröchte / Arnsberg

TTC BW Lechenich / Mittelrhein

D3

B2

3004

1

3

-4,-5,12,-5

Gansauer, Marie

Bögershausen, Greta

DJK Eintracht Eitorf / Mittelrhein

TuRa Büderich / Düsseldorf

2001

1

3

-4,-3,10,-4

Miller, Leah

Nolten, Rahel

Halbfinale

2002

3

0

3,3,5

Holin, Maria

Bögershausen, Greta

2003

1

3

-3,9,-7,-5

Geminger, Lina

Oliveira, Julia

Spiel um Platz 5 - 8

2004

3

2

4,-11,-11,6,8

Gölzer, Jule

Gansauer, Marie

1001

0

3

-6,-5,-6

Nolten, Rahel

Holin, Maria

Finale

1002

3

0

7,4,9

Miller, Leah

Bögershausen, Greta

Spiel um Platz 3

1003

3

0

13,5,6

Oliveira, Julia

Gölzer, Jule

Spiel um Platz 5

1004

3

0

7,7,3

Geminger, Lina

Gansauer, Marie

Spiel um Platz 7

stsoe
Textfeld

stsoe
Textfeld

stsoe
Textfeld
Spiel um Platz 5

stsoe
Textfeld
Spiel um Platz 7

stsoe
Textfeld
Spiel um Platz 9

stsoe
Textfeld
Spiel um Platz 11



Ranglistenturnier WTTV TOP 32/24 Jugend 11 Endrunde
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Ranglistenturnier WTTV TOP 32/24 Jugend 11

Klasse: Mädchen 11 (VR) - Trostrunde       22.06.2019 Wadersloh

A4

C5

3001

3

0

9,1,1

Osmani, Sahra

Fedele, Lina

TuS Haltern / Münster

SV Holzen / Arnsberg

B5

D4

3002

3

1

7,7,-6,4

Pavliuk, Marharyta

Wilke, Jalia

PSV Oberhausen / Düsseldorf

TTC Mennighüffen / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

C4

A5

3003

1

3

9,-6,-2,-7

Franz, Romina

Höttecke, Maja

ESV Troisdorf / Mittelrhein

TuRa Büderich / Düsseldorf

D5

B4

3004

0

3

-4,-1,-9

Fedele, Lilliana

Valtwies, Ida

SV Holzen / Arnsberg

SuS Stadtlohn / Münster

2001

3

2

-12,-8,7,9,10

Osmani, Sahra

Pavliuk, Marharyta

Halbfinale

2002

0

3

-6,-7,-9

Höttecke, Maja

Valtwies, Ida

2003

0

3

-4,-5,-4

Fedele, Lina

Wilke, Jalia

2004

3

2

-8,7,-4,9,5

Franz, Romina

Fedele, Lilliana

1001

1

3

-9,13,-6,-8

Osmani, Sahra

Valtwies, Ida

Finale

1002

3

2

-6,8,12,-5,9

Pavliuk, Marharyta

Höttecke, Maja

1003

3

2

-8,-3,10,6,8

Wilke, Jalia

Franz, Romina

1004

2

3

7,13,-6,-12,-2

Fedele, Lina

Fedele, Lilliana

stsoe
Textfeld
Spiel um Platz 13

stsoe
Textfeld
Spiel um Platz 15

stsoe
Textfeld
Spiel um Platz 17

stsoe
Textfeld
Spiel um Platz 19

stsoe
Textfeld



Ranglistenturnier WTTV TOP 32/24 Jugend 11 Endrunde
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